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10/05/2018   Week 5 of 33Friday   8:00 PM Lanes 13 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 16 5 GRIZZLY 158 77 158 122 971 16475
2 19 6 SAUTERELLES 156 ½ 78 ½ 156 ½ 127 966 16689
3 18 1 PUCES 141 94 141 226 862 16510
4 15 8 LIONS 132 103 132 164 927 16599
5 17 4 TIGERS 131 104 131 133 960 16390
6 13 2 GIRAFES 109 126 109 207 882 16334
7 20 7 LOUVES 100 ½ 134 ½ 100 ½ 135 957 16065
8 14 3 PANTHERES 92 143 92 225 863 16043

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
13-14 LOUVES 984 1073 1041 3098 10 <---> PUCES 1042 1057 1132 3231 23
15-16 TIGERS 1095 1131 1165 3391 26 <---> SAUTERELLES 1097 1116 1267 3480 39
17-18 PANTHERES 1133 1014 1179 3326 34 <---> LIONS 1023 1107 1172 3302 20
19-20 GRIZZLY 1115 1132 1069 3316 30 <---> GIRAFES 971 1144 1145 3260 22

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

  6  10/12  2- 3  8- 5  4- 1  6- 7
  7  10/19  4- 7  6- 1  8- 2  3- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 299 DANIEL GARAND 705 REAL DESMARAIS 335 DANIEL GARAND 792 ERIC DESMARAIS
265 REAL DESMARAIS 683 JEAN-GUY DUBE 282 ERIC DESMARAIS 786 DANIEL GARAND
254 JEAN-GUY DUBE 678 DANIEL GARAND 279 VINCENT PLOUFFE 751 VINCENT PLOUFFE
248 MICHEL MIREAULT 651 MICHEL MIREAULT 276 MICHEL MIREAULT 735 MICHEL MIREAULT

Women 234 NOELLA RIENDEAU 658 JULIE GIRARD 284 SYLVIE MORIN 763 ANNE MARIE DESPI
232 SYLVIE MORIN 629 NOELLA RIENDEAU 277 STEPHANIE DUFORT 751 STEPHANIE DUFOR
227 Manon BERGERON 594 SYLVIE MORIN 273 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 750 SYLVIE MORIN
225 JULIE GIRARD 592 ANNE MARIE DESPIN 271 ANNE MARIE DESPIN 721 CÉLINE MALO

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 299 DANIEL GARAND 738 NIKO POTVIN 335 DANIEL GARAND 809 MARTIN TANGUAY

289 NIKO POTVIN 729 MARC CHANTELOIS 328 ANTHONY DESMARA 806 ERIC DESMARAIS
272 REAL DESMARAIS 705 REAL DESMARAIS 304 VINCENT PLOUFFE 801 VINCENT PLOUFFE
257 RICHARD TOUGAS 686 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 303 MICHEL MIREAULT 786 DANIEL GARAND

Women 289 KATHY DELANEY 710 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 315 ANNE MARIE DESPIN 796 SOPHIE CHANTELOI
259 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 673 NOELLA RIENDEAU 314 SYLVIE MORIN 795 CECILE LESTAGE
256 NOELLA RIENDEAU 673 KATHY DELANEY 301 SOPHIE CHANTELOI 792 ANNE MARIE DESPI
251 SYLVIE MORIN 641 FRANCE MARIER 298 STEPHANIE DUFORT 771 SYLVIE MORIN

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for the most improved average award.

Men 180 to 189.27 = +9.27 DANIEL GARAND Women 168 to 174.40 = +6.40 ANNE MARIE DES
201 to 208.33 = +7.33 REAL DESMARAIS 184 to 187.20 = +3.20 Manon BERGERO
184 to 190.87 = +6.87 MICHEL MIREAUL 177 to 179.93 = +2.93 DENISE DEMERS
170 to 175.53 = +5.53 VINCENT PLOUFF 197 to 199.60 = +2.60 NOELLA RIENDE

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
NIKO POTVIN 222 2000 9 676 a222 a222 a222 666 666 PANTHERES 289 738
JEAN-GUY DUBE 218 3277 15 665 192 254 237 683 683 TIGERS 268 727
REAL DESMARAIS 208 3125 15 637 203 237 265 705 705 PANTHERES 272 705
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 206 3101 15 625 193 183 183 559 559 LIONS 247 686
LUC CYR 201 3017 15 619 160 190 185 535 535 LIONS 236 660
MARC CHANTELOIS 201 3017 15 619 215 149 246 610 610 PANTHERES 247 729
BRIAN DEMERS 198 2976 15 606 172 232 199 603 618 LOUVES 232 668
GUY CAMPEAU 197 1775 9 601 a197 a197 a197 591 606 GRIZZLY 234 658
MICHEL LEDUC 197 2957 15 607 224 206 198 628 658 GRIZZLY 231 642
MARCO BISAILLON 194 2910 15 600 191 236 198 625 679 GRIZZLY 236 627
RICHARD TOUGAS 193 2895 15 597 174 188 209 571 607 TIGERS 257 627
ERIC PIZZI 192 2884 15 590 153 206 190 549 579 SAUTERELLES 226 613
SERGE TRUDEAU 191 2873 15 583 206 185 194 585 639 SAUTERELLES 238 585
JACQUES CÔTÉ 191 2869 15 587 147 193 205 545 581 GIRAFES 247 608
MICHEL MIREAULT 190 2863 15 575 237 166 248 651 735 LIONS 248 651
PATRICE BELLEFEUILLE 189 1708 9 572 a189 a189 a189 567 624 LOUVES 218 609
DANIEL GARAND 189 2839 15 581 170 209 299 678 786 SAUTERELLES 299 678
MARTIN TANGUAY 182 2742 15 552 151 186 190 527 611 GIRAFES 214 577
MARIO DESMARAIS 179 539 3 541 192 182 165 539 539 GRIZZLY 192 539
JEFFREY BABEUX 179 2685 15 555 173 130 134 437 506 LOUVES 222 582
VINCENT PLOUFFE 175 2633 15 535 153 211 225 589 751 LIONS 234 591
ANTHONY DESMARAIS 162 2438 15 496 152 144 167 463 655 PUCES 253 552
ERIC DESMARAIS 98 1183 12 302 106 82 76 264 792 PANTHERES 124 331
" Women

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
JULIE GIRARD 207 3116 15 628 225 216 217 658 658 SAUTERELLES 237 658
MELANIE BELLEFEUILLE 206 3090 15 636 133 191 188 512 512 LOUVES 259 710
FRANCE MARIER 204 1844 9 616 a204 a204 a204 612 612 GRIZZLY 233 641
KATHY DELANEY 200 2600 13 616 a200 a200 200 600 600 TIGERS 289 673
NOELLA RIENDEAU 199 2994 15 606 177 218 234 629 644 PUCES 256 673
CECILE LESTAGE 187 2812 15 572 152 201 195 548 611 PUCES 235 607
Manon BERGERON 187 2808 15 576 203 160 227 590 674 SAUTERELLES 227 621
CÉLINE MALO 185 1112 6 562 186 200 200 586 721 LOUVES 203 586
DENISE DEMERS 179 2699 15 541 191 170 206 567 690 PUCES 236 593
SYLVIE MORIN 177 2133 12 537 158 204 232 594 750 GIRAFES 251 594
ANNE MARIE DESPINS 174 2616 15 534 214 174 204 592 763 TIGERS 236 592
JOSEE RATELLE 157 2365 15 479 133 179 136 448 667 GIRAFES 215 532
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX 155 2333 15 475 115 192 166 473 716 LIONS 202 494
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 135 2027 15 421 147 101 107 355 682 PUCES 190 463
STEPHANIE DUFORT 134 2011 15 419 159 96 142 397 751 PANTHERES 185 461

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
5 - GRIZZLY
MARCO BISAILLON 194 2910 15 600 191 236 198 625 679 GRIZZLY 236 627
MICHEL LEDUC 197 2957 15 607 224 206 198 628 658 GRIZZLY 231 642
GUY CAMPEAU 197 1775 9 601 a197 a197 a197 591 606 GRIZZLY 234 658
FRANCE MARIER 204 1844 9 616 a204 a204 a204 612 612 GRIZZLY 233 641
MARIO DESMARAIS 179 539 3 541 192 182 165 539 539 GRIZZLY 192 539
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
6 - SAUTERELLES
Manon BERGERON 187 2808 15 576 203 160 227 590 674 SAUTERELLES 227 621
ERIC PIZZI 192 2884 15 590 153 206 190 549 579 SAUTERELLES 226 613
DANIEL GARAND 189 2839 15 581 170 209 299 678 786 SAUTERELLES 299 678
JULIE GIRARD 207 3116 15 628 225 216 217 658 658 SAUTERELLES 237 658
SERGE TRUDEAU 191 2873 15 583 206 185 194 585 639 SAUTERELLES 238 585

1 - PUCES
ANTHONY DESMARAIS 162 2438 15 496 152 144 167 463 655 PUCES 253 552
DENISE DEMERS 179 2699 15 541 191 170 206 567 690 PUCES 236 593
NOELLA RIENDEAU 199 2994 15 606 177 218 234 629 644 PUCES 256 673
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 135 2027 15 421 147 101 107 355 682 PUCES 190 463
CECILE LESTAGE 187 2812 15 572 152 201 195 548 611 PUCES 235 607

8 - LIONS
VINCENT PLOUFFE 175 2633 15 535 153 211 225 589 751 LIONS 234 591
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX 155 2333 15 475 115 192 166 473 716 LIONS 202 494
LUC CYR 201 3017 15 619 160 190 185 535 535 LIONS 236 660
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 206 3101 15 625 193 183 183 559 559 LIONS 247 686
MICHEL MIREAULT 190 2863 15 575 237 166 248 651 735 LIONS 248 651

4 - TIGERS
VACANT 175 700 4 532 v175 v175 175 525 660 TIGERS 175 525
ANNE MARIE DESPINS 174 2616 15 534 214 174 204 592 763 TIGERS 236 592
KATHY DELANEY 200 2600 13 616 a200 a200 200 600 600 TIGERS 289 673
RICHARD TOUGAS 193 2895 15 597 174 188 209 571 607 TIGERS 257 627
JEAN-GUY DUBE 218 3277 15 665 192 254 237 683 683 TIGERS 268 727

2 - GIRAFES
SYLVIE MORIN 177 2133 12 537 158 204 232 594 750 GIRAFES 251 594
VACANT 175 525 3 531 v175 v175 v175 525 660 GIRAFES 175 525
JACQUES CÔTÉ 191 2869 15 587 147 193 205 545 581 GIRAFES 247 608
MARTIN TANGUAY 182 2742 15 552 151 186 190 527 611 GIRAFES 214 577
JOSEE RATELLE 157 2365 15 479 133 179 136 448 667 GIRAFES 215 532

7 - LOUVES
JEFFREY BABEUX 179 2685 15 555 173 130 134 437 506 LOUVES 222 582
PATRICE BELLEFEUILLE 189 1708 9 572 a189 a189 a189 567 624 LOUVES 218 609
BRIAN DEMERS 198 2976 15 606 172 232 199 603 618 LOUVES 232 668
CÉLINE MALO 185 1112 6 562 186 200 200 586 721 LOUVES 203 586
MELANIE BELLEFEUILLE 206 3090 15 636 133 191 188 512 512 LOUVES 259 710

3 - PANTHERES
ERIC DESMARAIS 98 1183 12 302 106 82 76 264 792 PANTHERES 124 331
STEPHANIE DUFORT 134 2011 15 419 159 96 142 397 751 PANTHERES 185 461
NIKO POTVIN 222 2000 9 676 a222 a222 a222 666 666 PANTHERES 289 738
REAL DESMARAIS 208 3125 15 637 203 237 265 705 705 PANTHERES 272 705
MARC CHANTELOIS 201 3017 15 619 215 149 246 610 610 PANTHERES 247 729
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